
SLOPESIDE CUP

WOMEN  SLALOM      

TEAM SCORING

Tuesday  2/ 3/2026 Start Time 10:00 / 12:00

VPA

RICE MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

COCHRAN'S SKI AREA

Rank  Bib Name   YB Class Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total   Team Points Used

TEAM SETTINGS: Participation Based Format, Best 3 Competitors, Club used as 'Team' 1st RICE 12 4th MMU 41

2nd HUHS 29 5th BHS 61

3rd STO 32

1st    Team 'RICE'    Total of 12

2  4 Forkey, Mya RICE 46.71 (2) 47.10 (2) 1:33.81 2 *

3  16 Snyder, Marley RICE 48.67 (4) 48.52 (3) 1:37.19 3 *

7  23 Lollis, Julia RICE 51.92 (9) 52.48 (7) 1:44.40 7 *

9  14 Wright, Madalynn RICE 48.04 (3) 59.24 (12) 1:47.28 9

10  24 McCormack, Brooke RICE 55.12 (10) 55.92 (9) 1:51.04 10

15  43 Robblee, Claire RICE 1:05.47 (15) 1:05.93 (16) 2:11.40 15

16  29 Wright, Ella RICE 1:05.88 (16) 1:07.44 (17) 2:13.32 16

17  34 Calderwood, Bridget RICE 1:06.45 (17) 1:08.54 (19) 2:14.99 17

18  41 McCormick, Mattea RICE 1:08.85 (19) 1:07.65 (18) 2:16.50 18

19  36 Nagy, Tessa RICE 1:08.10 (18) 1:09.32 (20) 2:17.42 19

21  51 Galilean, Sylvia RICE 1:15.30 (20) 1:15.35 (24) 2:30.65 21

23  46 Raval, Sydney RICE 1:20.34 (22) 1:19.57 (26) 2:39.91 23

24  48 Anker, Lilly RICE 1:22.28 (23) 1:22.49 (27) 2:44.77 24

25  50 Lindemuth, Plum RICE 1:39.55 (26) 1:13.50 (23) 2:53.05 25

26  53 Sird, Natalie RICE 1:30.07 (25) 1:27.97 (28) 2:58.04 26

 56 Cowles, Grace RICE DNS DNS 27

 57 Ellis, Sophia RICE DSQ DSQ 27

2nd    Team 'HUHS'    Total of 29

5  7 Brooks, Addie HUHS 50.75 (6) 50.53 (5) 1:41.28 5 *

11  9 Garvin, Aoife HUHS 57.80 (11) 58.07 (11) 1:55.87 11 *

13  28 Sands, Giselle HUHS 1:02.53 (13) 1:02.97 (14) 2:05.50 13 *

14  37 Voigt, Jenn HUHS 1:05.03 (14) 1:04.32 (15) 2:09.35 14

20  30 Magdon, Ellie HUHS 1:16.74 (21) 1:09.57 (21) 2:26.31 20

 35 Casari, Maddie HUHS DNS DNS 27

 22 Nagle, Tara HUHS DNS DNS 27

 40 Pacholek, Lila HUHS DNF 1:17.81 (25) 27

 19 Nagurney, Claire HUHS DNF 57.19 (10) 27

3rd    Team 'STO'    Total of 32

1  8 Marron, Emmy STO 46.55 (1) 46.61 (1) 1:33.16 1 *

4  13 Gregory, Tanner STO 50.00 (5) 50.36 (4) 1:40.36 4 *

 55 Sahpier, Anya STO DNS DNS 27 *

 54 Dreslin, Lolly STO DNS DNS 27

 52 Viilu, Gabo STO DNS DNS 27

 49 Fox, Gracie STO DNS DNS 27

 47 Mancini, Lake STO DNS DNS 27

 44 Sigler, Malise STO DNS DNS 27

 42 Macdonald, Matilda STO DNS DNS 27

 39 Carlson, Harper STO DNS DNS 27

 38 Giani, Emily STO DNS DNS 27
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 33 King, Maggie STO DNS DNS 27

 32 Modica, Simon STO DNS DNS 27

 25 Knight, Sofia STO DNS DNS 27

 15 Ringquist, Zoe STO DNS DNS 27

4th    Team 'MMU'    Total of 41

6  6 Bush, Sofia MMU 50.76 (7) 50.91 (6) 1:41.67 6 *

8  17 Laporte, Amelia MMU 51.69 (8) 53.48 (8) 1:45.17 8 *

 20 Lamphere, Lila MMU DNS DNS 27 *

 12 Omland, Phoebe MMU DNS DNS 27

5th    Team 'BHS'    Total of 61

12  2 Crafts, Alex BHS 58.26 (12) 1:00.48 (13) 1:58.74 12 *

22  10 Bushey, Teagan BHS 1:23.76 (24) 1:13.48 (22) 2:37.24 22 *

 31 Monteagudo, Sasha BHS DNS DNS 27 *

 26 Laing, Klara BHS DNS DNS 27

 21 Rubin, Kaya BHS DNS DNS 27

 18 Cruz, Lola BHS DNS DNS 27
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